UemnuoHat Benapycu B kateropumn "MacTtepc"

Bpecrt, 24.4.2016

AucTtaHuma 7
24.04.2016

YXeHwmHbl, 50m Ha cnuHe

25 net n ctaplie
CTapTOoBbI NPOTOKON

Jopoxka  damunusa, ima
3anbiB 1 n3 2

7 INebepeBa Onbra
8 CrenaHuoBa EneHa

3annbiB 2 n3 2

6 bycen TaTtbaHa
7 Mapwmbinib Onbra
8 TlaigykeBuy Enena

rlp

1991
1974

1965
1987
1963

CrtpaHa KomaHpa

BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR

3ybp
JInyHas 3asaBKa

3y6p
3y6p
3y6p

3asBoyHOoe BpemA

45.00
47.00

42.00
35.00
42.00
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